' \ NSW AER State Team Selection event Event subtitle

Dance gymnastics — AeroDance Age Group 10-14yrs Team — Final

1. MENON Ashwin
NOVEK Sienna
PELLIZZARO Estelle
PULBROOK  Hannah
SMITH Sienna
TOVEY Molly
WILKINSON Mia
WILLIAMSON Eloise

D'Vine Gymsports
D'Vine Gymsports
D'Vine Gymsports
D'Vine Gymsports
D'Vine Gymsports
D'Vine Gymsports
D'Vine Gymsports
D'Vine Gymsports

El E2 E3 E4 E

6.6 6.8

6.700 76 7.1

Al A2 A3 A4 A

7.350

D9-10 D PD POP PL P Total
14.050
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' s\ NSW AER State Team Selection event Event subtitle

Dance gymnastics — AeroDance Junior 15-17yrs Team — Final

El E2 E3 E4 E Al A2 A3 A4 A D9-10 D PD POP PL P Total

1. BABBAGE Elise Aerogym 7.0 7.0 7000 7.5 76 7.550 14.550
BALD Amelie Aerogym
DEKKER  Katherine Aerogym
MAGUIRE lyla Aerogym
RAYMOND Teagan Aerogym
SULLIVAN Yve Aerogym
VELLA Ebony Aerogym

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 18,2024 3:14:57 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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5/5/24, 3:22 PM Final — Dance gymnastics, AeroDance Senior 17+yrs Team — Results

l \ NSW AER State Team Selection event Event subtitle

Dance gymnastics — AeroDance Senior 17+yrs Team — Final

El E2 E3 E4 E Al A2 A3 A4 A D9-10 D PD PdAP PL P Total

1. GAL Emma I All Starz Gymnastics and Dance 8.0 80 8.000 8.0 8.0 8.000 16.000
MANEV MacKenzie All Starz Gymnastics and Dance
NAMAN Jessica All Starz Gymnastics and Dance
O'NEILL Isabella Monte Sant' Angelo mercy college
PALEOLOGOS Victoria All Starz Gymnastics and Dance
UNO Carissa All Starz gymnastics and Dance
WOODS Taylah All Starz Gymnastics and Dance
YAN Tiana All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 5, 2024 10:26:39 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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5/5/24, 3:24 PM Final — Individual, Level 7 Senior 12+yrs Individual — Results

l \ NSW AER State Team Selection event Event subtitle

Individual — Level 7 Senior 12+yrs Individual — Final

El E2 E3 E4 E Al A2 A3 A4 A D9-10 D

1. VEGA Nigella All Starz Gymnastics and Dance 69 7.2 7050 8.4 8.400 1.8
2. WRAGE  Hannah All Starz Gymnastics and Dance 70 7.3 7.150 8.1 8.100 2.1
3. MACREE Chrystina Monte Sant'Angelo Mercy College 7.1 6.8 6.950 8.2 8.200 2.1
4. PORTESS Abigail PCYC Glebe-leichhardt 57 6.1 5.900 6.7 6.700 2.6
5. WHITE Heather PLC Sydney
5. GODDARD Emma PLC Sydney

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 5, 2024 10:11:01 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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0.900
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5/6/24, 8:43 AM

b

1. PALEOLOGOS Victoria
2. SPANO Olivia
3. MACLEOD Neisha

4, NOLAN Sofia
5. GALANOS Stamatia

6. BRITTAIN Katherine

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 5, 2024 10:15:33 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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NSW AER State Team Selection event Event subtitle
Individual — Level 8 12+yrs Individual — Final

All Starz Gymnastics and Dance
PLC Sydney

Monte Sant'Angelo Mercy
College

All Starz Gymnastics and Dance
PLC Sydney

Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy
College

Final — Individual, Level 8 12+yrs Individual — Results

El E2 E3 E4 E

75
7.0
71

7.2
6.1
6.2

7.7
7.5
6.8

6.7
5.7
5.8

7.600
7.250
6.950

6.950
5.900
6.000

D9-

Al A2 A3 A4 A

7.1
7.0
7.5

7.4
7.5
7.4

71
74
7.5

7.2
7.3
73

10
7100 2.8
7.200 2.6
7.500 2.6

7.300 2.7
7400 3.2
7350 1.8

1.400
1.300
1.300

1.350
1.600
0.900

P Total

16.100
15.750
15.750

15.600
14.900
14.250

m
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-4 NSW AER State Team Selection event Event subtitle
b Individual — Level 9 15+yrs Individual — Final

El E2 E3 E4 E Al A2 A3 A4 A D9-10 D PD POP PL P Total

1. ANG Lindsay Monte Sant'Angelo Mercy College 7.7 7.1 7400 75 76 7.550 3.1 1.550 16.500
2. CRONIN Jessica Monte Sant'Angelo Mercy College 70 7.0 7000 81 79 8.000 2.8 1.400 16.400
3. BLORE Gabby PLC Sydney 4.8 4.8 4.800 7.2 7.0 7100 1.8 0.900 12.800
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-4 NSW AER State Team Selection event Event subtitle
b Individual — Level 10 15+yrs Individual — Final

El E2 E3 E4 E Al A2 A3 A4 A D9-10 D PD POP PL P Total

1. O'NEILL Isabella Monte Sant'Angelo mercy college 74 79 7650 8.2 8.6 8.400 3.9 1.950 18.000
2. HOLMES Chloe PLC Sydney 71 74 7250 7.8 75 7.650 3.5 1.750 16.650
3. COONEY Anna PLC Sydney 70 6.5 6.750 7.2 75 7.350 2.0 1.000 15.100

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 18,2024 2:11:03 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.


http://192.168.100.195:9002/
http://192.168.100.195:9002/event/IND
http://192.168.100.195:9002/stages/12
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

\ NSW AER State Team Selection event Event subtitle
b Trio — Level 7/ 8 Multiple — Final

1. WOODS Taylah
YAN Tiana

2. NOLAN Sofia
VEGA Nigella
WRAGE Hannah

3. JANIK Makayla
SALIMI Addison

4. BARTER  Isabella
FINCH Olivia
GEORGIOU Laila

5. GODDARD Emma
WHITE Heather

All Starz Gymnastics and Dance
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

All Starz Gymnastics and Dance
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy College
Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy College

Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy College
Monte Sant’' Angelo Mercy College
Monte Sant’' Angelo Mercy College

PLC Sydney
PLC Sydney

El E2 E3 E4 E

69 74

6.8 7.2

6.6 7.0

6.5 6.9

7150 8.3

7000 8.1

6.800 8.0

6.700 6.2

Al A2 A3 A4 A

D9-10 D
8.300 1.9 0.950
8.100 1.9 0.950
8.000 2.3 1.150
6.200 1.6 0.800

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 18,2024 2:27:51 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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5/5/24, 3:11 PM

\ NSW AER State Team Selection event Event subtitle
F Trio — Level 9 /10 Multiple — Final

1. ANDERSON Juliette
MCHALE Emily
TURNER Grace

2. ANG Lindsay
CRONIN Jessica

3. COONEY Anna
HOLMES  Chloe

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 5, 2024 9:49:01 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy College
Monte Sant’' Angelo Mercy College
Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy College

Monte Sant’' Angelo Mercy College
Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy College

PLC Sydney
PLC Sydney

El E2 E3 E4 E

6.8 6.5

69 71

58 5.7

Final — Trio, Level 9 /10 Multiple — Results

6.650 8.0

7.000 7.0

5.750 7.5

Al A2 A3 A4 A

D9-10 D
8.000 2.6 1.300
7.000 2.9 1.450
7500 1.0 0.500

0.500

PD POP PL P Total

15.950

-0.500 14.950

13.750

m
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- NSW AER State Team Selection event Event subtitle
b Groups — Level 7-10 Team — Final

El E2 E3 E4 E Al A2 A3 A4 A D9-10 D PD PAP PL P Total

1. ANDERSON Juliette Monte Sant'Angelo Mercy College 6.2 6.6 6.400 7.5 7.0 7.250 2.6 1.300 14.950
CRONIN Jessica Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy College
MACLEOD Neisha Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy College
TURNER Grace Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy College
2. JARJOURA Amelia Monte Sant'Angelo Mercy College 6.3 6.2 6.250 7.7 74 7.550 2.3 1.150 14.950
GEORGOPOULOS Molly Monte Sant’' Angelo Mercy College
MORGAN Leila Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy College
QUIRK Jessica Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy College
THOMAS Genevieve Monte Sant’' Angelo Mercy College

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 3, 2024 11:28:44 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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5/6/24, 9:13 AM

b

0 0 ® N o~ NN R

TOVEY Molly
WILLIAMSON Eloise
WILKINSON Mia
NOVEK Sienna
ALDER Tamsin
SEMRANI Avya
CORTES Mia
GUARRELLA Elise
PULBROOK  Hannah
SMITH Sienna

D'Vine Gymsports
D'Vine Gymsports
D'Vine Gymsports
D'Vine Gymsports
PLC Sydney
PLC Sydney
D'Vine Gymsports
PLC Syndey
D'Vine Gymsports

D'Vine Gymsports

Final — Individual, International Age Group Individual — Results

NSW AER State Team Selection event Event subtitle
Individual — International Age Group Individual — Final

El E2 E3 E4 E

77
73
7.6
7.0
6.4
6.8
6.2
6.4

77
7.0
71
7.0
7.0
6.7
6.4
6.5

8.1
7.2
7.6
74
74
6.9
6.7
6.6

7.8
74
76
7.5
7.3
6.4
6.8
6.6

7.750
7.250
7.600
7.200
7.150
6.750
6.550
6.550

Al A2 A3 A4 A

79
8.1
7.6
7.5
7.6
7.6
7.6
7.6

7.6
7.6
7.7
73
7.7
7.6
74
7.1

79
8.0
7.2
7.8
76
74
7.6
71

7.900
8.000
7.600
7.500
7.600
7.600
7.600
7.100

D9-10 D
3.1 1.550
2.2 1.100
2.2 1.100
29 1.450
2.6 1.300
2.0 1.000
1.5 0.750
2.2 1.100
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~

1. JU Mina

2. O'NEILL Amelia
3. PAVENDRANATHAN Amber

4. LEAL Savannah
5. CHALABOV Angelina
6. GERMAIN Maya

7. SHAMUEL Biblina

NSW AER State Team Selection event Event subtitle
Individual — International Junior Individual Woman — Final

All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy
College

PLC Sydney

D'Vine Gymsports

All Starz Gymnastics and Dance
PCYC Glebe-Leichhardt

D'Vine Gymsports

El E2 E3 E4 E

79
71

74
7.0
74
6.7
6.2

79
7.0

7.5
6.8
6.7
6.9
6.1

76
74

7.0
6.5
6.8
7.0
6.8

7.1
7.2

74
71
6.5
7.2
6.9

7750
7.150

7.400
6.900
6.750
6.950
6.500

Al A2 A3 A4 A

8.3
8.0

79
7.9
77
7.7
7.7

7.8
8.0

7.8
73
74
7.5
7.2

8.5
8.3

8.3
7.8
8.0
79
7.8
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8.300
8.000

7.900
7.800
7.700
7.700
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43
3.6

3.1
34
3.9
24
3.2

2.150
1.800

1.550
1.700
1.950
1.200
1.600
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18.200
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16.400
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15.850
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Individual — International Senior Individual Woman — Final

' - NSW AER State Team Selection event Event subtitle

El E2 E3 E4 E

1. MCINTYRE Mercedes PLC Sydney 75 7.2
2. MANEV MacKenzie All Starz Gymnastics and Dance 7.0 6.7
3. DRAGICEVIC Maia All Starz Gymanstics and Dance 7.6 6.9
4. UNO Carissa I All Starz gymnastics and Dance 74 7.0
5. WEEKS Jasmine D'Vine Gymsports
5. GHAZI Leila D'Vine Gymsports

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 18,2024 1:59:08 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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D9-10 D
8.300 3.8 1.900
8.000 4.6 2.300
7700 3.4 1.700
8.000 2.8 1.400
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' - NSW AER State Team Selection event Event subtitle

Trio — International Age Group Trio — Final

El E2 E3 E4 E Al A2 A3 A4 A D9-10 D PD POP PL P Total

1. CORTES Mia D'Vine Gymsports 5.7 6.5 6.2 68 6350 7.5 74 79 7.500 2.3 1.150 15.000
WILKINSON Mia D'Vine Gymsports
WILLIAMSON Eloise D'Vine Gymsports

2. ALDER Tamsin PLC Sydney 58 58 6.3 65 605075 76 77 7.600 1.5 0.750 14.400
GUARRELLA Elise PLC Syndey
SEMRANI Avya PLC Sydney

3. NOVEK Sienna D'Vine Gymsports )]
TOVEY Molly D'Vine Gymsports
SMITH Sienna D'Vine Gymsports
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Trio — International Junior Trio — Final

' - NSW AER State Team Selection event Event subtitle

D9- P P P.
El E2 E3 E4 E Al A2 A3 A4 A 10 D D ap L P Total
1. CHALABOV Angelina All Starz Gymnastics and 73 68 78 74 735079 76 8.0 7900 3.4 1.700 0.200 -0.200 16.750
JU Mina Dance
O'NEILL Amelia All Starz Gymnastics and
Dance
Monte Sant'Angelo Mercy
College
2. PAVENDRANATHAN Amber PLC Sydney 68 74 70 73 7150 80 7.6 7.8 7.800 3.2 1.600 16.550
LEAL Savannah D'Vine Gymsports
SHAMUEL Biblina D'Vine Gymsports
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' \ NSW AER State Team Selection event Event subtitle

Trio — International Senior Trio — Final

El E2 E3 E4 E Al A2 A3 A4 A D9-10 D PD POP PL P Total

1. NAMAN Jessica All Starz Gymnastics and Dance 7.2 7200 79 75 7.700 4.2 2.100 17.000
DRAGICEVIC Maia All Starz Gymanstics and Dance
MANEV MacKenzie All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

2. WEEKS Jasmine D'Vine Gymsports ?
GHAZI Leila D'Vine Gymsports
SAITANNIS Selena D'Vine Gymsports
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http://192.168.100.195:9002/
http://192.168.100.195:9002/event/TRI
http://192.168.100.195:9002/stages/16
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

5/5/24, 3:24 PM

l \ NSW AER State Team Selection event Event subtitle

Groups — International Junior Group — Final

Final — Groups, International Junior Group — Results

El E2 E3 E4 E Al A2 A3 A4 A bo- D P P P P Total
10 D dP L
1. CHALABOV Angelina All Starz Gymnastics and Dance 76 73 70 71 7200 7.7 8.0 8.2 8.000 3.8 1.900 17.100
JU Mina All Starz Gymnastics and Dance
GERMAIN Maya PCYC Glebe-Leichhardt
O'NEILL Amelia Monte Sant' Angelo Mercy
PAVENDRANATHAN Amber College
PLC Sydney

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 5, 2024 11:27:05 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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' \ NSW AER State Team Selection event Event subtitle

Groups — International Senior Group — Final

El E2 E3 E4 E Al A2 A3 A4 A D9-10 D PD POP PL P Total

1. DRAGICEVIC Maia I All Starz Gymanstics and Dance 73 7.300 7.8 7.3 7.550 3.2 1.600 16.450
MCINTYRE Mercedes PLC Sydney
NAMAN Jessica All Starz Gymnastics and Dance
UNO Carissa All Starz gymnastics and Dance
O'NEILL Isabella Monte Sant’' Angelo mercy college
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